FELIX KOREA
FELIX is the leader
in 21st Century heating.TOTAL HEATING
SYSTEM
FELIX
Our environmentally friendly,
top of the line products

(m2)
RESISTANCE
(ohm)
LENGTH
(m) WATT OUTPUT
(m)
ELECTRIC
CURRENT
(A)
VOLTAGE
(V)
DIAMETER
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
ENC20-15 1.65 161 15 20 300 1.4 220 5 / 6 / 7 0.9
ENC20-30 3.3 81 30 20 600 2.7 220 5 / 6 / 7 1.65
ENC20-45 4.95 54 45 20 900 4.1 220 5 / 6 / 7 2.5
ENC20-60 6.6 40 60 20 1,200 5.5 220 5 / 6 / 7 3.1
ENC20-90 9.9 27 90 20 1,800 8.2 220 5 / 6 / 7 4.7
ENC20-120 13.2 20 120 20 2,400 10.9 220 5 / 6 / 7 6.4
• UNDERFLOOR HEATING
• CONCRETE DRYING
• AGRICULTURE
Power Heating wire

wire(m)
Area
(m2)
Resistance
(ohm)
Watt
(w/m)
Output
(W/R)
Current
(A)
Voltage
(V)
Diameter
(mm)
ENCM16-1 2 10 1 303 16 160 0.7 220 4/5
ENCM16-2 4 20 2 151 16 320 1.5 220 4/5
ENCM16-3 6 30 3 101 16 480 2.2 220 4/5
ENCM16-4 8 40 4 76 16 640 2.9 220 4/5
ENCM16-5 10 50 5 61 16 800 3.6 220 4/5
ENCM16-6 12 60 6 50 16 960 4.4 220 4/5
ENCM16-8 16 80 8 38 16 1,280 5.8 220 4/5
ENCM16-9 18 90 9 34 16 1,440 6.5 220 4/5
ENCM16-10 20 110 10 30 16 1,600 7.3 220 4/5
ENCM16-12 24 120 12 25 16 1,920 8.7 220 4/5
ENCM16-14 28 140 14 22 16 2,240 10.2 220 4/5
AC 220V, 50~60hz
80°C
minus30°C / above110°C
3000V / 1min